powoOzZ: RADOMSKO NR

NARUTOWICZA KRASZEWSKIEGO
NARUTOWICZA ZWIRKI
NARUTOWICZA KOSCIUSZKI
KRAKOWSKA BLOKI

BRZEZNICKA WIADUKT
BRZEZNICKA SZKOLA
BRZEZNICKA KOSCIOL
WHIRLPOOL -INDESIT

oDWOZ:

WHIRLPOOL -INDESIT

BRZEZNICKA KOSCIOL
BRZEZNICKA SZKOLA

BRZEZNICKA WIADUKT REYMONTA
KRAKOWSKA KOSCIOLEK
NARUTOWICZA BIBILOTEKA
NARUTOWICZA SZKOLA
NARUTOWICZA NORWIDA
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KURS 1
przystankuy godz

5.14
5.16
5.18
5,20
523
527
5.30
5.40

6,10
6,20
6.28
6.31

6,35
6,38

KURS 2

13,14
13,16
13.18
13.20
1323
1327
13,30
13.40

14,10
14,20
14,23
14,28
14.31
1423
14,35
14,38

KURS 3

21,14
21,16
21,18
21,20
21,23
21,27
21,30
21,40

22.10
22,20
2223
2228
2.3
2233
2235
22,38
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